
MY NEIGHBOURHOOD FORUMS SCHEDULE FOR 2013/2014 
 

Forum Chair Officer Meeting 1 Meeting 2 Meeting 3 Meeting 4 

Eastern 
Barrie 
Yates 

Tony Stirland 
 

astirland@southribble.gov.uk 
01772 625568 

Thurs 6 June Thurs 5 Sept Thurs 5 Dec Thurs 13 March 

Western 
Parishes 

Colin 
Coulton 

Alison Hardman 
ahardman@southribble.gov.uk 

01772 625327 
Tues 11 June Mon 9 Sept Mon 9 Dec Mon 10 March 

Central 
Graham 
Walton 

Suzanne Simpson 
ssimpson@southribble.gov.uk 

01772 625377 
Thurs 13 June Thurs 12 Sept Tues 14 Jan Tues 25 March 

Leyland 
Matthew 

Tomlinson 

Jo Staines 
jstaines@southribble.gov.uk 

01772 625224 
Thurs 20 June Thurs 19 Sept Thurs 16 Jan Thurs 27 March 

Penwortham 
Dorothy 
Gardner 

Rebecca Heap 
rheap@southribble.gov.uk 

01772 625276 
Thurs 27 June Thurs 26 Sept Thurs 23 Jan Thurs 3 April 

 
 
 All forums are 7pm – 8pm 
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